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DV310, iR/EHSEHER , PNEUMATIC STANDARD

14 RE# #E Performance data

Item

Service pressure

Backpressure

Leakage rate

Operating temperature

Ambient temperature
Valve body
Diaphragm

Material  Actuating elem

Baseplate
Bolt

#M1&# = Product code

Size
(inch) " pFA-UHP
SHEER NC
1/8 310.762.2403
1/4MINI  310.762.2406I
1/4 310.762.2406
3/8 310.762.2410
1/2 310.762.2412
3/4 310.762.2419
1 310.762.2426
1-1/4 310.762.2431
1-1/2 310.762.2438
SEERIE NO
1/8 310.764.2403
1/4MINI  310.764.2406I
1/4 310.764.2406
3/8 310.764.2410
1/2 310.764.2412
3/4 310.764.2419
1 310.764.2426
1-1/4 310.764.2431
1-1/2 310.764.2438
SEHERIE DA
1/8 310.766.2403
1/AMINI  310.766.2406I
1/4 310.766.2406
3/8 310.766.2410
1/2 310.766.2412
3/4 310.766.2419
1 310.766.2426
1-1/4 310.766.2431
1-1/2 310.766.2438

Unit
bar
bar

cm®/min

°C
°C

ent

Insert Bushing

PFA

310.762.2403C
310.762.2406IC
310.762.2406C
310.762.2410C
310.762.2412C
310.762.2419C
310.762.2426C
310.762.2431C
310.762.2438C

310.764.2403C
310.764.24061C
310.764.2406C
310.764.2410C
310.764.2412C
310.764.2419C
310.764.2426C
310.764.2431C
310.764.2438C

310.766.2403C
310.766.24061C
310.766.2406C
310.766.2410C
310.766.2412C
310.766.2419C
310.766.2426C
310.766.2431C
310.766.2438C

Data
0...5,0
0...5,0

0 (Based on water pressure )
5...120 ( Excluding HF )

0...60
PFA

PTFE
PVDF
PVDF

SS Coating

Flare LINK

PFA-UHP

310.762.0406
310.762.0410
310.762.0412
310.762.0419
310.762.0426

310.764.0406
310.764.0410
310.764.0412
310.764.0419
310.764.0426

310.766.0406
310.766.0410
310.766.0412
310.766.0419
310.766.0426

Flare LINK #XABC EPVDF NUT, % PFAM R, ¥R E KB R
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PFA

310.762.0406C
310.762.0410C
310.762.0412C
310.762.0419C
310.762.0426C

310.764.0406C
310.764.0410C
310.764.0412C
310.764.0419C
310.764.0426C

310.766.0406C
310.766.0410C
310.766.0412C
310.766.0419C
310.766.0426C



DV310, BB SEEER , SIZE
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Unit: mm
Inch D d PT H HA1 H2 H3 H4 N N1 N2 N3 W W1 W2 L A Z1

1/8 32 20 1/8 16,5 39 54 62 64 25 33,0 39 3,5 25 13,0 6,0 54,0 47,5 -
1/4MINI 7,7 4,0 1/8 16,5 39 54 62 64 25 33,0 39 3,5 25 13,0 6,0 63,5 53,0 -
1/4 7,7 4.0 1/8 15,5 37 55) 64 67 30 37,0 44 3,7 30 18,0 6,0 86,0 81,5 11,0
3/8 10,5 6,4 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 88 37 490 61 65 37 215 10,0 94,5 89,5 13,5
1/2 13,9 9,5 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 88 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10,0 98,5 925 15,0
3/4 20,5 159 1/8 27,0 60 92 106 110 47 63,5 82 9,0 47 24,5 14,0 121,0 114,2 15,0
1 29,0 22,2 1/8 35,0 75 117 126 131 60 77,5 96 9,0 60 34,5 14,0 150,0 139,8 16,5
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DV310, KORSaEER , SIZE
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Unit: mm
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DV310, FE—#SzHEMR, PNEUMATIC , Manual Limit-UP

Item

Service pressure

Backpressure

Leakage rate

Operating temperature

Ambient temperature

Material

Valve body
Diaphragm

Baseplate
Bolt

#M1&# = Product code

Size
(Inch)

14 RE# #E Performance data

Unit
bar
bar

cm®/min

°C
°C

Actuating element

Insert Bushing

PFA-UHP

PFA

SEEER NC, F8—#%2 Manual Limit-UP

1/8

1/4MINI

1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4

1
1-1/4
1-1/2

310.763.2406
310.763.2410
310.763.2412
310.763.2419
310.763.2426

310.763.2406C
310.763.2410C
310.763.2412C
310.763.2419C
310.763.2426C

SEEEER NO, FB—#2 Manual Limit-UP

1/8

1/4MINI

1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4

1
1-1/4
1-1/2

SEEERE DA , F8B—#%2 Manual Limit-UP

1/8

1/4MINI

1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4

1
1-1/4
1-1/2

310.765.2406
310.765.2410
310.765.2412
310.765.2419
310.765.2426

310.767.2406
310.767.2410
310.767.2412
310.767.2419
310.767.2426

310.765.2406C
310.765.2410C
310.765.2412C
310.765.2419C
310.765.2426C

310.767.2406C
310.767.2410C
310.767.2412C
310.767.2419C
310.767.2426C

Data
0...5,0
0...5,0

0 (Based on water pressure )
5...120 ( Excluding HF )

0...60
PFA

PTFE
PVDF
PVDF

SS Coating

Flare LINK

PFA-UHP

310.763.0406
310.763.0410
310.763.0412
310.763.0419
310.763.0426

310.765.0406
310.765.0410
310.765.0412
310.765.0419
310.765.0426

310.767.0406
310.767.0410
310.767.0412
310.767.0419
310.767.0426

Flare LINK 2XABC EPVDF NUT, % PFAM R, R E KB R
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PFA

310.763.0406C
310.763.0410C
310.763.0412C
310.763.0419C
310.763.0426C

310.765.0406C
310.765.0410C
310.765.0412C
310.765.0419C
310.765.0426C

310.767.0406C
310.767.0410C
310.767.0412C
310.767.0419C
310.767.0426C



DV310, FE—@#SEEER, SIZE
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Unit: mm
Inch D d PT H H1 H2 H3 H4 N N1 N2 N3 w W1 W2 L Z D1
1/8
3/16
1/4 7,7 4,0 1/8 15,5 37 59) 64 91 30 37,0 44 3,7 30 18,0 6 86,0 81,5 21

3/8 10,5 6,4 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 109 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 94,5 89,5 25
1/2 139 95 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 109 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 98,5 92,5| 25
3/4 20,5 159 1/8 27,0 60 92 106 138 47 63,5 82 9,0 47 24,5 14 121,0 114,2 33
1 29,0 22,2 1/8 350 75 117 126 157 60 77,5 96 9,0 60 345 14 150,0 139,8 57
1-1/4
1-1/2
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DV310, RZRE SEI#IER , PNEUMATIC , Optoelectronic Switch

14 RE# #E Performance data

Data

0...5,0

0...5,0

0 (Based on water pressure )
5...120 ( Excluding HF )

Item Unit
Service pressure bar
Backpressure bar
Leakage rate cm®/min
Operating temperature °C
Ambient temperature °C

Rated voltage VDC
Switch Model

Cable length M

Class of protection

M1&# = Product code

Size
(Inch)

Insert Bushing

PFA-UHP

PFA

0...50
24
NPN (PNP is optional)
1,0
Cover plate
Flare LINK
PFA-UHP PFA

Sah#EER NC, L E &% Optoelectronic Switch

1/8

1/4MINI

1/4 310.762.2406A1
3/8 310.762.2410A1
1/2 310.762.2412A1
3/4 310.762.2419A1

1

310.762.2426A1

310.762.2406CA1
310.762.2410CA1
310.762.2412CA1
310.762.2419CA1
310.762.2426CA1

310.762.0406A1
310.762.0410A1
310.762.0412A1
310.762.0419A1
310.762.0426A1

Sh#EER NO, L& K% Optoelectronic Switch

1/8

1/4MINI

1/4 310.764.2406A1
3/8 310.764.2410A1
1/2 310.764.2412A1
3/4 310.764.2419A1

1

310.764.2426A1

310.764.2406CA1
310.764.2410CA1
310.764.2412CA1
310.764.2419CA1
310.764.2426CA1

310.764.0406A1
310.764.0410A1
310.764.0412A1
310.764.0419A1
310.764.0426A1

Sah#EER DA , LB &% Optoelectronic Switch

1/8

1/4MINI

1/4 310.766.2406A1
3/8 310.766.2410A1
1/2 310.766.2412A1
3/4 310.766.2419A1

1

310.766.2426A1

310.766.2406CA1
310.766.2410CA1
310.766.2412CA1
310.766.2419CA1
310.766.2426CA1

310.766.0406A1
310.766.0410A1
310.766.0412A1
310.766.0419A1
310.766.0426A1

Flare LINK BXABC EPVDF NUT, % PFAM R, ERE KR
AIALE 5...160°C =R &
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310.762.0406CA1
310.762.0410CA1
310.762.0412CA1
310.762.0419CA1
310.762.0426CA1

310.764.0406CA1
310.764.0410CA1
310.764.0412CA1
310.764.0419CA1
310.764.0426CA1

310.766.0406CA1
310.766.0410CA1
310.766.0412CA1
310.766.0419CA1
310.766.0426CA1



DV310, RiRE Sz EER , PNEUMATIC , Limit Switch

14 RE# #E Performance data

Item

Service pressure
Backpressure
Leakage rate
Operating temperature

Unit

bar

bar
cm®/min
°C

Data

0...5,0

0...5,0

0 (Based on water pressure )
5...120 ( Excluding HF )

Ambient temperature

Switch

Rated voltage

Model

°C
VvDC

Cable connection

Class of protection

M1&# = Product code

Size
(Inch)

Insert Bushing

PFA-UHP

PFA

SEHEREE NC, fLE R Limit Switch

3/4
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

310.762.2419A2
310.762.2426A2
310.762,2431A2
310.762.2438A2

310.762.2419CA2
310.762.2426CA2
310.762.2431CA2
310.762.2438CA2

SENEREE NO, L&KM Limit Switch

3/4
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

310.764.2419A2
310.764.2426A2
310.764.2431A2
310.764.2438A2

310.764.2419CA2
310.764.2426CA2
310.764.2431CA2
310.764.2438CA2

SENEEE DA , fLE K Limit Switch

3/4
1

1-1/4
1-1/2

310.766.2419A2
310.766.2426A2
310.766.2431A2
310.766.2438A2

310.766.2419CA2
310.766.2426CA2
310.766.2431CA2
310.766.2438CA2

0...50
24
PNP (NPN is optional)
Plug
IP67
Flare LINK
PFA-UHP PFA

310.762.0419A2
310.762.0426A2
310.762.0431A2
310.762.0438A2

310.764.0419A2
310.764.0426A2
310.764.0431A2
310.764.0438A2

310.766.0419A2
310.766.0426A2
310.766.0431A2
310.766.0438A2

Flare LINK BXABC EPVDF NUT, % PFAM R, ERE KR
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310.762.0419CA2
310.762.0426CA2
310.762.0431CA2
310.762.0438CA2

310.764.0419CA2
310.764.0426CA2
310.764.0431CA2
310.764.0438CA2

310.766.0419CA2
310.766.0426CA2
310.766.0431CA2
310.766.0438CA2



DV310, RIZESEEER , SIZE
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Unit: mm
Inch D d PT H H1 H2 H3 H4 N N1 N2 N3 w W1 w2 L z
1/8
3/16
1/4 7,7 40 1/8 15,5 37 55 64 76 30 37,0 44 3,7 30 18,0 6 86,0 81,5
3/8 10,5 6,4 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 95 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 94,5 89,5
1/2 13,9 95 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 95 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 98,5 92,5
3/4 20,5 15,9 1/8 27,0 60 92 106 117 47 63,5 82 9,0 47 24,5 14 121,0 114,2
1 29,0 22,2 1/8 35,0 75 117 126 137 60 77,5 96 9,0 60 345 14 150,0 139,8
1-1/4
1-1/2
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DV310, S RE Sz EER , PNEUMATIC STANDARD
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14 RE# #E Performance data

Item Unit Data
Service pressure bar 0...3,0
Backpressure bar 0...1,0
Leakage rate cm®/min 0 (Based on water pressure )
Operating temperature °C 5...160 ( Excluding HF )
Ambient temperature °C 0...60
Valve body PFA
Diaphragm PTFE
Material = Actuating element PPS
Baseplate PPS
Bolt SS Coating
#M RS Product code
Size PFA-UHP Insert Bushing
(Inch) NC NO DA
SESIREER
1/8
1/4MINI
1/4 310.762.2406 H 310.764.2406 H 310.766.2406 H
3/8 310.762.2410 H 310.764.2410 H 310.766.2410 H
1/2 310.762.2412 H 310.764.2412 H 310.766.2412 H
3/4 310.762.2419 H 310.764.2419H 310.766.2419 H

1

310.762.2426 H

FE—HSREER

1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1

310.763.2406 H
310.763.2410 H
310.763.2412 H
310.763.2419 H
310.763.2426 H

Page.n

310.764.2426 H

310.765.2406 H
310.765.2410 H
310.765.2412 H
310.765.2419 H
310.765.2426 H

310.766.2426 H

310.767.2406 H
310.767.2410 H
310.767.2412 H
310.767.2419 H
310.767.2426 H



DV310, S RESEEER , SIZE

4 2F
T
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i
Unit: mm
Inch D d PT H H1 H2 H3 H4 N N1 N2 N3 W W1 W2 L z
1/8
3/16
1/4 7,7 4,0 1/8 155 37 55 64 67 30 37,0 44 3,7 30 18,0 6 69 53,0
3/8 10,5 6,4 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 88 37 490 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 87 68,5
1/2 13,9 9.5 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 88 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 94 72,0
3/4 20,5 15,9 1/8 27,0 60 92 106 110 47 63,5 82 9,0 47 245 14 17 89,0
1 29,0 22,2 1/8 350 75 117 126 131 60 77,5 96 9,0 60 345 14 146 115,0
1-1/4
1-1/2
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DV310, SaifE#MEE , PNEUMATIC BY PASS

14 RE# #E Performance data

Item Unit Data
Service pressure bar 0...5,0
Backpressure bar 0...5,0
Leakage rate cm®/min 0 (Based on water pressure )
Operating temperature °C 5...120
Ambient temperature °C 0...60
Valve body PFA
Diaphragm PTFE
Material = Actuating element PVDF
Baseplate PVDF
Bolt SS Coating
#M RS Product code
Size PFA-UHP Insert Bushing
(Inch) NC NO DA
S 518 7
1/4 310.762.2406 M 310.764.2406 M 310.766.2406 M
3/8 310.762.2410 M 310.764.2410 M 310.766.2410 M
1/2 310.762.2412 M 310.764.2412 M 310.766.2412 M
3/4 310.762.2419 M 310.764.2419 M 310.766.2419 M
1 310.762.2426 M 310.764.2426 M 310.766.2426 M
FE—HIERE
1/4 310.763.2406 M 310.765.2406 M 310.767.2406 M
3/8 310.763.2410 M 310.765.2410 M 310.767.2410 M
1/2 310.763.2412 M 310.765.2412 M 310.767.2412 M
3/4 310.763.2419 M 310.765.2419 M 310.767.2419 M
1 310.763.2426 M 310.765.2426 M 310.767.2426 M
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DV310, SaifE#MEE , PNEUMATIC BY PASS
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Unit: mm
Inch D d PT H H1 H2 H3 H4 N N1 N2 N3 N4 w W1 W2 L Z

1/4 77 40 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 88 37 49,0 64,0 72 6,5 37 21,5 10 75 65,0
3/8 10,5 64 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 88 37 49,0 64,0 72 6,5 37 21,5 10 87 68,5
172 13,9 95 1/8 21,0 48 78 85 88 37 49,0 64,0 72 6,5 37 21,5 10 94 72,0
3/4 20,5 159 1/8 27,0 60 92 106 110 47 63,5 825 90 9,0 47 24,5 14 17 89,0
1 29,0 22,2 1/8 350 75 117 126 131 60 80,0 100,0 113 9,0 60 34,5 14 146 115,0
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DV310-SS , & R# S a3 HE R , PNEUMATIC STANDARD

14 RE# #E Performance data

Item Unit
Service pressure bar
Backpressure bar
Leakage rate cm®/min
Operating temperature °C
Ambient temperature °C

Valve body

Diaphragm

Material  Actuating element

Bolt

M1&# = Product code

Size Adaptor Thread Card sleeve

(Inch) Rc ANSI
SEIERBE NC

1/4 310.972.9906 310.972.6406

3/8 310.972.9910 310.972.6410
SEIERRE NO

1/4 310.974.9906 310.974.6406

3/8 310.974.9910 310.974.6410
SEEEE DA

1/4 310.976.9906 310.976.6406

3/8 310.976.9910 310.976.6410

#M1&# = Product code

Size Adaptor Thread Card sleeve
(Inch) Rc ANSI
SEhEER NC, FH—#& Manual Limit-DOWN
1/4 310.973.9906X
3/8 310.973.9910X
SEhEER NO, FH—43 Manual Limit-DOWN
1/4 310.975.9906X
3/8 310.975.9910X
SohEER DA, FH—% Manual Limit-DOWN
1/4 310.977.9906X
3/8 310.977.9910X

Page.15

Data

0...5,0

0...5,0

0 (Based on water pressure )
5...120

0...60

SUS316L

PTFE

PVDF

SS Coating

Butt Welding
ANSI

310.972.5406
310.972.5410

310.974.5406
310.974.5410

310.976.5406
310.976.5410

Butt Welding
ANSI



DV310-SS , £ B&#SaEER |, SIZE

© |
Mx2 T
O
Inch D1 D2 PT H
1/16
1/8
1/4 20 1/8 10
3/8 20 1/8 10

-

— PT 1+
Qﬁ'.'ﬁ\
=n
o ¥ 8
o T o T
T T
Unit: mm
H1 H2 H3 H4 H5 N w M L
87 66 73 76 99 32 13 4 62
37 66 73 76 99 32 13 4 62
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DV311, Fa# R , MANUAL STANDARD

14 RE# #E Performance data

Item Unit
Service pressure bar
Backpressure bar
Leakage rate cm®/min
Operating temperature °C
Ambient temperature °C
Valve body
Diaphragm
Material = Actuating element
Baseplate
Bolt

#M1&# = Product code

Data
0...5,0
0...3,0

0 (Based on water pressure )
5...60
0...60

PFA

PTFE
PP-Natural
PVDF

SS Coating

Flare LINK
PFA-UHP PFA

Size Insert Bushing
(Inch) " pFA-UHP PFA

frAER Standard
1/8
1/4MINI
1/4 311.760.2406 311.760.2406C
3/8 311.760.2410 311.760.2410C
1/2 311.760.2412 311.760.2412C
3/4 311.760.2419 311.760.2419C

1

311.760.2426

311.760.2426C

311.760.0406
311.760.0410
311.760.0412
311.760.0419
311.760.0426

Flare LINK BXIAEC EPVDF NUT, W&FE PFAM R, #FRERRKBE

1/4.. 1 AR 5...160 °C &R/~ M

AO%& Large size

1-1/4
1-1/2
40A
50A

311.760.2431
311.760.2438

Page.17

311.760.2431C
311.760.2438C

311.760.0406C
311.760.0410C
311.760.0412C
311.760.0419C
311.760.0426C



DV311, FzhEIE® , SIZE

I
[

11
1L

T - = ,L
' ouT < — W | % l
z
’ REED
] I [ 1
7
Unit: mm
Inch D d D1 H H1 H2 N N1 N2 N3 W W1 W2 L z
1/8
1/4MINI
1/4 7,7 4,0 25 15,5 47 81 30 37,0 44 3,7 30 18,0 6 86,0 81,8
3/8 10,5 6,4 33 21,0 66 105 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 94,5 89,5
1/2 13,9 9,5 33 21,0 66 105 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 98,5 92,5
3/4 20,5 15,9 44 27,0 82 136 47 63,5 82 9,0 47 24,5 14 121,0 114,2
1 29,0 22,2 57 350 97 159 60 77,5 96 9,0 60 34,5 14 150,0 139,8
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DV311, KORFaEER , SIZE

_\“%a

Inch D d
1-1/4 32,0 28,0
1-1/2 39,0 33,7
40A
50A

H4
200
273

Page.19

I
T

(ke
TS

1A
bt o

WL
1.5

N

120

199
240

Unit: mm

150
195



DV311, F B , MANUAL TOGGLE

14 RE# #E Performance data

Item Unit
Service pressure bar
Backpressure bar
Leakage rate cm®/min
Operating temperature °C
Ambient temperature °C
Valve body
Diaphragm
Material = Actuating element
Baseplate
Bolt
MRS Product code
Size Insert Bushing
(Inch) " pFA-UHP PFA
FRE 90°
1/8
1/4MINI
1/4 311.767.2406 311.767.2406C
3/8 311.767.2410 311.767.2410C
1/2 311.767.2412 311.767.2412C
3/4 311.767.2419 311.767.2419C
1 311.767.2426 311.767.2426C
1-1/4
1-1/2
FriE BAR
1/8
1/4MINI
1/4 311.766.2406 311.766.2406C
3/8 311.766.2410 311.766.2410C
1/2 311.766.2412 311.766.2412C
3/4 311.766.2419 311.766.2419C
1 311.766.2426 311.766.2426C
1-1/4
1-1/2

Data

0...5,0

0...3,0

0 (Based on water pressure )
5...60

0...60

PFA

PTFE

PP-Natural

PVDF

SS Coating

Flare LINK

PFA-UHP PFA
311.767.0406 311.767.0406C
311.767.0410 311.767.0410C
311.767.0412 311.767.0412C
311.767.0419 311.767.0419C
311.767.0426 311.767.0426C
311.766.0406 311.766.0406C
311.766.0410 311.766.0410C
311.766.0412 311.766.0412C
311.766.0419 311.766.0419C
311.766.0426 311.766.0426C

Flare LINK #XABC ZPVDF NUT, #n% PFAM R, R E KR

A 5...160°C HIB K™ &

Page.2o



DV311,F B , SIZE

ND.
L)
Al
N 1
N
™

[~ Open

A

Close

—— ]
=

G

|
I
H3
1
=
I

o
ns

Hi
LR

 — ——
m Gl S = f

L L

|
geirin

'
Unit: mm

Inch D d D1 H H2 H3 N N1 N2 N3 W W1 W2 L L1
1/8

3/16

1/4 7,7 4,0 15,5 15,8 67 94 30 37,0 44 3,7 30 18,0 6 86,0 37,5
3/8 10,5 6,4 16,0 21,0 100 130 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 94,5 42,5
1/2 13,9 9,5 16,0 21,0 100 130 37 49,0 61 6,5 37 21,5 10 98,5 42,5
3/4 20,5 15,9 19,0 27,0 120 160 47 63,5 82 9,0 47 245 14 121,0 55,0
1 29,0 22,2 22,0 35,0 140 190 60 77,5 96 9,0 60 345 14 150,0

1-1/4

1-1/2
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Tk

DVSEE IR

PPN
PVDF

PFA
PTFE
sus

PTFE-FPM (F#Ei&)
PTFE

NC
NC GEFFE T
NO
NO (G FEFTI)
DA
DA (FHEFEET)

© o A~ N O

Flare LINK: PVDF NUT
Insert Bushing

Flare LINK: PFANUT
Spigot Bitt+IR

Thread

|

ANSINUT
NPT

Py
©

1/8"
1/4"
3/8"
1/2"
3/4"
"
1-1/4"
1-1/2"

ST X PNP
ST X NPN
EL&§ PNP
ELEE NPN

© 00 N o O
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N o a A~ WODN

03
06
10
12
19
26
31
38




Tk

DV F 5 # X i@

PPN
PVDF

PFA
PTFE
sus

© 00 N o O

PTFE-FPM (F#Ei&)
PTFE

RAEFE
FHBH
FRIFX

|

Flare LINK: PVDF NUT
Insert Bushing

Flare LINK: PFANUT
Spigot Bitt+IR

Thread

© a A~ N O

|

ANSINUT

A =z
o
—

© o

1/8" 03
1/4" 06
3/8" 10
1/2" 12
3/4" 19
1" 26
1-1/4" 31
1-1/2" 38
40A 50
50A 63
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~Tontact

\./ customer center

www.koscn.cn

$PSCIN

KOSCN 310&311_CN07_D2406
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